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Positive Today: 16 

 
Recovered Today: 05 

 

 Death Today: 00 
 

 Active Cases: 64 

S+vty Sample Positivity today: 1.00% R% Recovery Percentage: 96.12% 

 

 

 

1. Total cumulative Positive COVID-19 detected since 01.01.2022: 92809  

2. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Patients Treated/ Cured since 01.01.2022: 89206 (96.12%) 

3. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 patients migrated out of state since 01.01.2022: 3264 (3.52%) 

4. Total Number (%) of COVID-19 Deaths since 01.01.2022: 275 (0.30%) 

5. Number of samples found negative for COVID-19 today: 1578  

6. Total number of samples sent for COVID-19 testing today: 1681  

7. Total number of cumulative samples found negative since 01.01.2022: 1351650  
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Detailed Status of Sample Tested 
 

 

 
 

Districts 

 
Samples 

Sent to 

Labs 

Today 

Negative Positive 
Cumulative 

Samples 

Tested 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Results 

Awaited 
(including sample 

sent to labs today) 

 
Negative 

in last 24 

hours 

Negative 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

 
Positive 

in last 24 

hours 

Positive 

Cumulative 

Since 

01.01.2022 

Almora 3 114 65313 0 4530 69837 6 

Bageshwar 44 46 35224 0 2089 37309 31 

Chamoli 111 92 48454 1 3204 51656 19 

Champawat 0 4 62620 0 1912 64529 2 

Dehradun 336 315 370247 13 33198 403310 52 

Haridwar 64 83 307045 0 13137 320152 11 

Nainital 199 251 86620 2 11365 97915 34 

Pauri Garhwal 97 103 93940 0 5278 99211 18 

Pithoragarh 84 223 41467 0 2560 44015 32 

Rudraprayag 54 100 27288 0 2706 29994 9 

Tehri Garhwal 99 58 36891 0 2368 39252 17 

US Nagar 465 187 136624 0 8805 145405 71 

Uttarkashi 125 2 39917 0 1657 41572 35 

Total 1681 1578 1351650 16 92809 1444157 337 

Details of Districts having Positive COVID-19 Cases 
 

 
Districts 

No. of Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

No. of Positive Cases 
Treated/ Cured Since 

01.01.2022 

Active Cases in the 
District 

Deaths Since 
01.01.2022 

Migrated Positive 
Cases Since 
01.01.2022 

Almora 4530 4138 0 4 388 

Bageshwar 2089 2001 1 0 87 

Chamoli 3204 3092 3 3 106 

Champawat 1912 1891 0 1 20 

Dehradun 33198 32613 44 174 367 

Haridwar 13137 12873 5 25 234 

Nainital 11365 11288 3 29 45 

Pauri Garhwal 5278 4291 1 18 968 

Pithoragarh 2560 2420 0 4 136 

Rudraprayag 2706 2575 2 2 127 

Tehri Garhwal 2368 2028 0 5 335 

U.S. Nagar 8805 8520 0 5 280 

Uttarkashi 1657 1476 5 5 171 

Total 92809 89206 64 275 3264 
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COVID-19 Vaccination  

             

           31 s t  May 2022 

 Sessions Held Today:                         713 

 Number of Beneficiaries Vaccinated Today:           12181 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Partially Vaccinated:          9021155 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Fully Vaccinated:          8376988 

 Total Number of Beneficiaries Given Precaution Dose:        580688 

 

              Details of Beneficiaries Vaccinated in Uttarakhand   
 

Districts 

Citizens Health Care Worker Front Line Worker 

Cumulative 
Precaution 

Dose 
Coverage 

Last 24 hrs 
coverage 

12-14 
Yrs      

1st Dose 

12-14 
Yrs      
2nd 

Dose 

15-17 
years 1st 

Dose 
Coverage 

15-17 
years 

2nd Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
1st Dose 
Coverage 

18+ years 
2nd Dose 
Coverage 

 1st 
 Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st  
Dose 

Coverage 

 2nd  
Dose 

Coverage 

1st 
And 
2nd 

Dose  

Precaution 
Dose 

Almora 18614 11158 29113 23150 383685 357336 6023 6033 9957 9762 39404 300 154 

Bageshwar 9772 6749 14114 12987 186324 172507 2514 2521 2323 2402 23605 50 138 

Chamoli 14817 11683 19709 18686 275147 271228 3988 4022 6493 6634 35783 191 154 

Champawat 10054 4405 13374 10612 184559 172333 2255 2314 7583 7507 16491 223 32 

Dehradun 62004 30507 101483 76768 1578915 1481495 37246 36722 30671 31295 136894 1673 384 

Haridwar 65883 7447 79937 41983 1515356 1455388 17786 17618 48461 48447 59007 592 133 

Nainital 38771 19834 52411 39567 758356 734735 14196 13985 20111 20211 58934 1767 179 

Pauri 20981 10146 32394 26948 454573 427931 7922 7934 7101 7184 41927 819 73 

Pithoragarh 15064 8783 23562 19481 327473 317879 4095 4112 8321 8414 25039 395 135 

Rudraprayag 8519 5269 12595 10891 173848 160477 2466 2456 2692 2713 15042 102 180 

Tehri 22301 14833 31133 27414 400058 364599 6254 6316 4923 5041 39271 180 95 

US Nagar 59592 26949 91809 78826 1358038 1361531 12493 12588 34792 33968 59741 3225 364 

Uttarkashi 12594 5882 18173 14685 236922 225126 3462 3487 5000 5094 29550 330 313 

Total 358966 163645 519807 401998 7833254 7502565 120700 120108 188428 188672 580688 9847 2334 


